Features
Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 17-May-2006
PCM-9374 3.5" SBC with VIA Eden, VGA,
LCD, LVDS, 2 LAN, 5 USB, 4 COMs
 Embedded low power VIA Eden 400/667 MHz or VIA C3-LP 1 GHz processor
 Fanless, 0 ~ 60° C operation (Eden 400/667)
 Supports dual Ethernet

 1 x ATX Power Cable    (p/n:1700000265)
 1 x Startup manual
Ordering Information
Standard
 PCM-9374F-J0A1E 3.5" SBC with VIA Eden 400, VGA,LCD,LVDS, 2 LAN,
5 USB, 2 COMs
 PCM-9374F-M0A1E Same as PCM-9374F-J0A1, but with Eden 667 MHz
CPU
 PCM-9374F-S1A1E Same as PCM-9374F-J0A1, but with C3-LP 1 GHz
CPU
Embedded OS
 2070000608 Win XPE SP2 Image, PCM-9374 English V2.10
(430 MB) (Optional)
4X V-Link 266MB/s
VIA CLE266
AC'97 Codec (ALC203)